Rockmount Golf Club

Gents Open Seniors stableford
Printed: 13 June 2022

Competition Result
Competition played on 13 June 2022 at Rockmount (Rockmount).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position

1 Thomas Rossi 78 Overall Winner Last Nine Holes
Ormeau

2 Jimmy Robinson 78
Club Member

3 Michael Stewart 80
Club Member

4 Geoffrey B Henderson 83 Last Nine Holes
Bangor

5 Jonathan Grayson 83 Last Nine Holes
Club Member

6 Peter McRoberts 83
Dunmurry

7 David Cleland 84 Last Nine Holes
Club Member

8  Fergus McCartney 84
Club Member

9 John Monteverde 85 Last Nine Holes
Club Member

10 Joseph Sweeney 85 Last Three Holes
Club Member

11 Neil Dunlop 85 Last Nine Holes
Club Member

12 Enda Cunningham 85 Last Six Holes
Club Member

13 W RUSSELL 85
Knock

14 Jon D'arcy 86 Last Nine Holes
Club Member

15 V Coey 86 Last Nine Holes
Moyola Park

16  Raymond Tang 86
Galgorm Castle

17 RMITCHELL 87 Last Nine Holes
Blackwood Mahee

18 Gordon Goodfellow 87
Club Member

19 Denis Kelly 88
Club Member

20  Gilbert Cromie 89 Last Nine Holes
Blackwood Mahee

21 William Blyth 89

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 13 June 2022 21:50:04 Page 1 of 5



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open Seniors stableford - 13 June 2022

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Club Member

D LINDSAY
Blackwood Mahee
Thomas McCauley
Club Member

Daniel Montgomery
Club Member

Eddie Davidson
Club Member

Colin Russell

Club Member

Gavin Martin

Club Member
Gordon Higham
Club Member

Alwyn Kidd

Club Member

Dessie Reid

Club Member

Mark Kyle

Club Member

J D MCCLELLAND
Clandeboye

Frank McWilliams
Club Member

Colin McClelland
Club Member
Michael McShane
Club Member

lan Williamson
Club Member

David Shuttleworth
Club Member

LEN SKINNER
Castlereagh Hills

G Shields

Scrabo

EAMONN DONAGHY

Fortwilliam

DAVID RAMSAY
Castlereagh Hills
Peter McKay
Balmoral

Patrick Doyle
Club Member

Terry Horner
Club Member
Eamon Mulvenna
Balmoral

Gary Jackson
Portadown

D RAINEY
Portadown

Hugh Connor
Club Member

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14

91

91

91

91

91

92

93

93

93

93

95

95

96

96

96

97

99

100

100

101

102

103

104

104

105

105

105

Created: 13 June 2022 21:50:04

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Page 2 of 5



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open Seniors stableford - 13 June 2022

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Maurice Patterson

Club Member
Edward Godfrey
Club Member
Brendan Mason
Club Member
Michael Arthurs
Club Member

Nick Wright

Club Member

| Wilson
Castlereagh Hills
Rowan. Davison
Club Member

Eric Chambers
Club Member

Paul Carswell
Club Member

John Curley
Club Member

Paul Duggan
Club Member
Peter Halliday
Club Member

Neill Jamison
Club Member

Bill McBrien
Club Member

Edmund McDonald

Club Member
John McGrath
Club Member

Bernard O'Connor

Club Member
Robert Pollock
Club Member
Brian Rea

Club Member
George Simpson
Club Member
Kevin Smylie
Club Member
David Stronge
Club Member
Ronnie White
Club Member
Eddie O'Neill
Club Member
Colm Mcliroy
Holywood

Lance. Walker
Club Member
Alan Bill

Club Member
Eamon McKinney

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14

107

107

108

110

111

112

114

119

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

Created: 13 June 2022 21:50:04

Last Six Holes - Front 9

Page 3 of 5



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open Seniors stableford - 13 June 2022

Club Member

- K THOMPSON(1) No Return
Portadown

- M BOHILL No Return
Ardglass

- C McCULLA No Return
Portadown

- E BARR No Return
Portadown

- R Smythe No Return
Dunmurry

- Douglas Bain No Return
Club Member

- Kevin Cushnan No Return
Club Member

- Walter Graham No Return
Club Member

- Colin Bell No Return
Malone

- Paul Dalton No Return
Club Member

- Michael Bohill No Return
Ardglass

- Bob Graham No Return
Club Member

- John Cummins No Return
Mourne

- MD Warde No Return
Dunmurry

- Harry Scott No Return
Club Member

- Michael Coyle No Return
Club Member

- Bernard Clarke No Return
Club Member

- Peter Bohill No Return
Ardglass

- Dominic Sharvin No Return
Club Member

- Sam Coey No Return
Club Member

- Max Eccles No Return
Club Member

- Leonard Coey No Return
Scrabo

- John Gribbon No Return
Club Member

- Paul Houston No Return
Ormeau

- R JELLIE No Return
Blackwood Mahee

- Jonathan Wickham No Return
Portadown

- Paul Stevens No Return
Portadown

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 13 June 2022 21:50:04 Page 4 of 5



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open Seniors stableford - 13 June 2022

M. GRIMLEY No Return
Co. Armagh
- Kevin Bell No Return
Lough Erne
John Hinds No Return
Balmoral
Brendan Houston No Return No Score Recorded
Ormeau
John Leonard No Return No Score Recorded
Ormeau

Number of Cards Processed = 108

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),

the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Twos:
There were 14 Twos recorded:
Hole

Leonard Coey 3
Sam Coey 3
Gary Jackson 3
Dessie Reid 3
R Smythe 3
Neil Dunlop 9
Geoffrey B Henderson 9
Neill Jamison 9
G Shields 9
| Wilson 9
Brian Rea 11
V Coey 12
Enda Cunningham 12
George Simpson 12

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 13 June 2022 21:50:04

Page 5 of 5



