**Rockmount Golf Club** 

# **Gents Open Seniors stableford**

Printed: 13 June 2022



#### **Competition Result**

Competition played on 13 June 2022 at Rockmount (Rockmount).

## **Gross Result**

Overall Position		Score	Placing	Countback
1	Thomas Rossi	78	Overall Winner	Last Nine Holes
	Ormeau			
2	Jimmy Robinson	78		
	Club Member			
3	Michael Stewart	80		
	Club Member			
4	Geoffrey B Henderson	83		Last Nine Holes
	Bangor			
5	Jonathan Grayson	83		Last Nine Holes
	Club Member			
6	Peter McRoberts	83		
	Dunmurry			
7	David Cleland	84		Last Nine Holes
	Club Member			
8	Fergus McCartney	84		
	Club Member			
9	John Monteverde	85		Last Nine Holes
	Club Member			
10	Joseph Sweeney	85		Last Three Holes
	Club Member			
11	Neil Dunlop	85		Last Nine Holes
	Club Member			
12	Enda Cunningham	85		Last Six Holes
	Club Member			
13	WRUSSELL	85		
	Knock			
14	Jon D'arcy	86		Last Nine Holes
	Club Member			
15	V Coey	86		Last Nine Holes
	Moyola Park			
16	Raymond Tang	86		
	Galgorm Castle			
17	R MITCHELL	87		Last Nine Holes
10	Blackwood Mahee			
18	Gordon Goodfellow	87		
10	Club Member			
19	Denis Kelly	88		
20	Club Member			Loot M TL-L
20	Gilbert Cromie	89		Last Nine Holes
27	Blackwood Mahee			
21	William Blyth	89		

	Club Member		
22	D LINDSAY	91	Last Nine Holes
	Blackwood Mahee		
23	Thomas McCauley	91	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
24	Daniel Montgomery	91	Last Nine Holes
25	Club Member	24	Last Nine Holes
25	Eddie Davidson Club Member	91	Last Mille Holes
26	Colin Russell	91	
	Club Member		
27	Gavin Martin	92	
	Club Member		
28	Gordon Higham	93	Last Six Holes
• •	Club Member		T
29	Alwyn Kidd	93	Last Nine Holes
30	Club Member Dessie Reid	93	Last Nine Holes
50	Club Member	33	Lust Time Holes
31	Mark Kyle	93	
	Club Member		
32	J D MCCLELLAND	95	Last Nine Holes
	Clandeboye		
33	Frank McWilliams	95	
24	Club Member	22	Lost Nine Holes
34	Colin McClelland	96	Last Nine Holes
35	Club Member Michael McShane	96	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
36	lan Williamson	96	
	Club Member		
37	David Shuttleworth	97	
• •	Club Member		
38		99	
39	Castlereagh Hills G Shields	100	Last Nine Holes
57	Scrabo	100	
40	EAMONN DONAGHY	100	
	Fortwilliam		
41	DAVID RAMSAY	101	
	Castlereagh Hills		
42	Peter McKay	102	
43	Balmoral Batrick Dovlo	103	
45	Patrick Doyle Club Member	103	
44	Terry Horner	104	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
45	Eamon Mulvenna	104	
	Balmoral		
46	Gary Jackson	105	Last Nine Holes
17	Portadown D DAINEY	405	Last Nine Holes
47	D RAINEY Portadown	105	Last mile noies
48	Hugh Connor	105	
	Club Member		

49	Maurice Patterson	107
	Club Member	
50	Edward Godfrey	107
51	Club Member Brendan Mason	109
51	Club Member	108
52	Michael Arthurs	110
	Club Member	
53	Nick Wright	111
	Club Member	
54	l Wilson	112
	Castlereagh Hills	
55	Rowan. Davison	114
56	Club Member Eric Chambers	119
	Club Member	110
-	Paul Carswell	No Return
	Club Member	
-	John Curley	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Paul Duggan	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Peter Halliday Club Member	No Return
-	Neill Jamison	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Bill McBrien	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Edmund McDonald Club Member	No Return
-	John McGrath	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Bernard O'Connor	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Robert Pollock	No Return
_	Club Member Brian Rea	No Return
	Club Member	No Netum
-	George Simpson	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Kevin Smylie	No Return
	Club Member	
-	David Stronge	No Return
-	Club Member Ronnie White	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Eddie O'Neill	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Colm McIlroy	No Return
	Holywood	
-	Lance. Walker	No Return
-	Club Member Alan Bill	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Eamon McKinney	No Return

	Child Marriel and	
-	Club Member K THOMPSON(1)	No Return
_	Portadown M BOHILL	No Return
	Ardglass	
-	C McCULLA	No Return
-	Portadown E BARR	No Return
	Portadown	No. Determ
-	R Smythe Dunmurry	No Return
-	Douglas Bain	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Kevin Cushnan	No Return
	Club Member Walter Crober	No Return
-	Walter Graham Club Member	NO Return
-	Colin Bell	No Return
	Malone	
-	Paul Dalton	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Michael Bohill	No Return
-	Ardglass Bob Graham	No Return
	Club Member	
-	John Cummins	No Return
	Mourne	
-	MD Warde	No Return
_	Dunmurry Harry Scott	No Return
-	Club Member	NO Return
-	Michael Coyle	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Bernard Clarke	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Peter Bohill	No Return
	Ardglass	
-	Dominic Sharvin Club Member	No Return
-	Sam Coey	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Max Eccles	No Return
	Club Member	
-	Leonard Coey	No Return
	Scrabo	No Poturn
-	John Gribbon Club Member	No Return
-	Paul Houston	No Return
	Ormeau	
-	R JELLIE	No Return
	Blackwood Mahee	
-	Jonathan Wickham	No Return
_	Portadown Paul Stevens	No Return
	Paul Stevens Portadown	

Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open Seniors stableford - 13 June 2022

-	M. GRIMLEY	No Return	
-	Co. Armagh Kevin Bell	No Return	
-	Lough Erne John Hinds	No Return	
-	Balmoral Brendan Houston	No Return	No Score Recorded
_	Ormeau John Leonard	No Return	No Score Recorded
	Ormeau		

Number of Cards Processed = 108

### Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

#### Twos:

There were 14 Twos recorded:

	Hole
Leonard Coey	3
Sam Coey	3
Gary Jackson	3
Dessie Reid	3
R Smythe	3
Neil Dunlop	9
Geoffrey B Henderson	9
Neill Jamison	9
G Shields	9
l Wilson	9
Brian Rea	11
V Coey	12
Enda Cunningham	12
George Simpson	12